OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 2. - 5.5.2018

AucTtaHuua 14 My>4umHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
03.05.2018 Pe3synbTaTbl ®MHa/bHbIN
Pekopg Pb 22.22 LYPKWH, EBreHuii BLR 01.01.2015

KMC : 25.50 / MC:24.20 / MCMK : 22.08

Oukm: FINA 2018

Mecto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. NATKWH, AHTOH 1994
2. LUYPKNH, EBrexunii 1990
3. KPACOYKO, Buktop 1996
4. MEKAPCKUI, Ipuropuii 1998
5. MAYEKWH, Aptem 1991
6. 4OOONEB, Erop 1993
7. CTPA3[AC, Mosunac 1996
8. BOKWU, Nropb 1994

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.

MCMkButebekas obnacte  +0,66
MCMHK omenbckas obnacte +0,60

MCMEKMUMHCK +0,67
MCMkMornnésckasa obnactb+0,68
MCMEKMuHcK +0,63
MCMEKMuHcK +0,65
MCMWVilnius +0,61

MCMKMuHckas obnacTtb +0,60

PesynbTar

22.68
22.70
22.85
23.01
23.09
23.10
23.29
23.35

pas3psag Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

783
781
766
750
742
741
723
718

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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