14 , 50m

_	_		_		_
$\boldsymbol{\alpha}$	· ^	05	\sim	$\neg A$	n

		22.22	,	BLR			01.01.2015
KMC : 25	5.50 / MC : 24.20 / N	MCMK: 22.08					
: FINA	2018						
	,	/		R.T.			
1.	,	1994		+0,66	22.68	783	
2.	,	1990		+0,60	22.70	781	
3.	,	1996		+0,67	22.85	766	
4.	,	1998		+0,68	23.01	750	
5.	,	1991		+0,63	23.09	742	
6.	,	1993		+0,65	23.10	741	
7.	,	1996	Vilnius	+0,61	23.29	723	
8.	,	1994		+0,60	23.35	718	